eedham
Public Schools

Needham School Committee
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:30 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: July 12,2021 4:00 p.m.

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https:/ /needhamchannel.org

Meeting accessible for Public Comments via Zoom Webinar:
https:/ /us02web.zoom.us/j/83963193149?pwd=cWo5dmdvWEorZkowcDAyTjI2UH[xdz09

Webinar ID: 839 6319 3149 Passcode: 875579 Or One tap mobile: US: +13126266799

6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
8:05 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Public Comments
School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments
Consent Items

1. FY21 Budget Transfers

2. Approve Allocation of Photography Commission
3. Accept Donations

4. Disposal of Surplus Items

Discussion Items

COVID-19 Joint Health & Safety Committee Update
Portrait of a Needham Graduate Strategic Plan Update

2021-2022 School Opening Plan

Action Item
Superintendent’s Merit Award

School Committee Comments

Information Items

e FY21 End of Year Planning
e FY22 Revolving Fund Budget Requests

e New England Association of School & Colleges Decennial Accreditation
Report





