

# **Needham School Committee**

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:30 p.m.

## Next School Committee Meeting: July 12, 2021 4:00 p.m.

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: <a href="https://needhamchannel.org">https://needhamchannel.org</a> Meeting accessible for **Public Comments** via Zoom Webinar:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83963193149?pwd=cWo5dmdvWEorZkowcDAyTjl2UHJxdz09 Webinar ID: **839 6319 3149** Passcode: **875579** Or One tap mobile: US: +13126266799

6:30 p.m.	Public Comments
6:35 p.m.	School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
6:40 p.m.	Superintendent's Comments
7:00 p.m.	Consent Items
	<ol> <li>FY21 Budget Transfers</li> <li>Approve Allocation of Photography Commission</li> <li>Accept Donations</li> <li>Disposal of Surplus Items</li> </ol>

### **Discussion Items**

8:45 p.m.	Action Item Superintendent's Merit Award
8:05 p.m.	2021-2022 School Opening Plan
7:35 p.m.	Portrait of a Needham Graduate Strategic Plan Update
7:00 p.m.	COVID-19 Joint Health & Safety Committee Update

## 9:00 p.m. School Committee Comments

#### **Information Items**

- FY21 End of Year Planning
- FY22 Revolving Fund Budget Requests
- New England Association of School & Colleges Decennial Accreditation Report